
 

Wednesday 01 Dec 2021 - Tuesday 07 Dec 2021 (week 49)

Television Advertised Save % Off Retail
1 Streets Magnum 4/6pk $5.30 ½ $4.99 N/A

2 Pringles Chips 53g $1.00 ½ $0.99 $1.87 per 100g

3 Fountain Tomato/BBQ Sauce 2L $3.01 ½ $2.99 15¢ per 100mL

4 San Remo La Pasta Range 120g $1.10 ½ $1.00 83¢ per 100g

5 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 2L $1.38 2 for $5 $1.25 per 1L

6 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 450g $2.90 $4.99 $11.09 per 1kg

7 Kleenex Toilet Tissue White 18pk $5.00 $7.99 25¢ per 100sh

Television Advertised  - Fri 03 Dec 
8 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Television Advertised - All December
1 Southern Heritage Ham Cob Half/Full (Meat) $8.99kg
2 Ingham's Ready Roast Turkey Breast Roll 1kg $6.60 $15.99 $15.99 per 1kg

Google Advertised
1 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 4pk $2.01 ½ $1.99 45¢ per 100g

2 Golden Circle Long Life Juice 2L $0.46 $2.99 $1.50 per 1L

3 Birds Eye Hot Chips 750g $0.86 $2.49 $3.32 per 1kg

4 Bulla Creamy Classics 2L $3.01 $5.49 27¢ per 100mL

5 Dine Cat Food 85g 7pk $2.50 $5.49 92¢ per 100g

6 Oreo Cookie 133/147g $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

7 Arnott's Shapes/Savoy/Jatz 140-250g $0.71 $2.49 N/A

8 Schwarzkopf Extra Care Shampoo & Conditioner 400mL $4.01 ½ $3.99 $1.00 per 100mL

Digital Wrap Around Advertising - Header
1 Streets Magnum 4/6pk $5.30 ½ $4.99 N/A

2 Pringles Chips 53g $1.00 ½ $0.99 $1.87 per 100g

3 Fountain Tomato/BBQ Sauce 2L $3.01 ½ $2.99 15¢ per 100mL

4 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 400mL $2.15 ½ $2.15 54¢ per 100mL

Digital Wrap Around Advertising - Sides
1 Southern Heritage Ham Cob Half/Full (Meat) $8.99kg
2 Ingham's Ready Roast Turkey Breast Roll 1kg $6.60 $15.99 $15.99 per 1kg

3 (T)Ingham's Turkey Tree Nuggets 350g $1.10 $5.49 $15.69 per 1kg

4 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 450g $2.90 $4.99 $11.09 per 1kg

5 Sara Lee Bavarian Dessert 375g $1.41 $4.99 $1.33 per 100g

6 I&J Big Beefers 6pk $1.57 $5.99 $12.48 per 1kg

Digital Wrap Around Advertising - Medium Rectangle
1 Cadbury Favourites 334/373g $7.00 $7.99 N/A

2 Fyna Licorice Bags 200-250g $0.46 $1.99 N/A

3 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 2L $1.38 2 for $5 $1.25 per 1L

Facebook Advertised - Black Forest Pavlova Recipe
1 Country Chef Rustic Pavlova 400g $1.00 $8.99 $2.25 per 100g

Facebook Advertised - Half Price Specials
1 Pringles Chips 53g $1.00 ½ $0.99 $1.87 per 100g

2 San Remo La Pasta Range 120g $1.10 ½ $1.00 83¢ per 100g

TV/Digital
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Wednesday 01 Dec 2021 - Tuesday 07 Dec 2021 (week 49)

TV/Digital

3 Fountain Tomato/BBQ Sauce 2L $3.01 ½ $2.99 15¢ per 100mL

4 Oreo Cookie 133/147g $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

5 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 4pk $2.01 ½ $1.99 45¢ per 100g

6 Streets Magnum 4/6pk $5.30 ½ $4.99 N/A

7 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 4pk $3.59 ½ $3.40 $1.42 per 100ea

8 Schwarzkopf Extra Care Shampoo & Conditioner 400mL $4.01 ½ $3.99 $1.00 per 100mL

Facebook Advertised - Schmackos
1 Schmackos Strapz 200g $1.01 $4.99 $2.50 per 100g

Wednesday Catalogue Email Header
1 Streets Magnum 4/6pk $5.30 ½ $4.99 N/A

2 Fountain Tomato/BBQ Sauce 2L $3.01 ½ $2.99 15¢ per 100mL

Friday Catalogue Email - Black Forest Pavlova Recipe
1 Country Chef Rustic Pavlova 400g $1.00 $8.99 $2.25 per 100g

Website Banner
1 Southern Heritage Ham Cob Half/Full (Meat) $8.99kg

Website Banner - LPE Slide
1 Frantelle Spring Water 600mL 24pk $7.99 55¢ per 1L

2 Lindt Lindor Bags 123-130g $6.75 N/A

3 Bundaberg White Sugar 2kg $2.60 13¢ per 100g

Radio Advertised
1 Streets Magnum 4/6pk $5.30 ½ $4.99 N/A

2 Fountain Tomato/BBQ Sauce 2L $3.01 ½ $2.99 15¢ per 100mL

3 Oreo Cookie 133/147g $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

4 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 400mL $2.15 ½ $2.15 54¢ per 100mL

5 Pringles Chips 53g $1.00 ½ $0.99 $1.87 per 100g

6 Coca-Cola 375mL 30pk $6.50 $20.49 $1.82 per 1L

7 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 450g $2.90 $4.99 $11.09 per 1kg

8 Kleenex Toilet Tissue White 18pk $5.00 $7.99 25¢ per 100sh
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 01 Dec 2021 - Tuesday 07 Dec 2021 (week 49)

Thursday 02 Dec - ALL PRESS Save % Off Retail
1 Dolmio Extra Pasta Sauce 490/500g $1.01 $2.49 N/A

2 Indomie Noodles 5pk ex BBQ Chicken $1.30 $1.99 N/A

3 Fab Laundry Powder 1.8/2kg & Liquid 1.8L $0.50 $6.75 N/A

Friday 03 Dec - Mercury - (Market Fresh)
1 Cripps Master Hot Dog/Lunch Rolls 6pk (POT) $1.00 $3.19 53¢ per 1ea

2 TBA
3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Friday 03 Dec - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Cripps Master Hot Dog/Lunch Rolls 6pk (POT) $1.00 $3.19 53¢ per 1ea

2 TBA
3 KRC Champagne Ham (Deli) $12.99kg N/A

Friday 03 Dec - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Saturday 04 Dec - Mercury
1 Fyna Licorice Bags 200-250g Digital $0.46 $1.99 N/A

2 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 2L TV $1.38 2 for $5 $1.25 per 1L

3 Sara Lee Bavarian Dessert 375g Digital $1.41 $4.99 $1.33 per 100g

Saturday 04 Dec - ALL PRESS
1 Streets Magnum 4/6pk TV $5.30 ½ $4.99 N/A

2 Pringles Chips 53g TV $1.00 ½ $0.99 $1.87 per 100g

Sunday 05 Dec - ALL PRESS
1 Southern Heritage Ham Cob Half/Full (Meat) Digital $8.99kg

Press
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 01 Dec 2021 - Tuesday 07 Dec 2021 (week 49)

Front Save % Off Retail
1 Pringles Chips 53g TV $1.00 ½ $0.99 $1.87 per 100g

2 Fountain Tomato/BBQ Sauce 2L TV $3.01 ½ $2.99 15¢ per 100mL

3 Streets Magnum 4/6pk TV $5.30 ½ $4.99 N/A

4 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 400mL Digital $2.15 ½ $2.15 54¢ per 100mL

5 TBA Press

Page 2 - Meat &  Produce
1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

4 JC's Pistachios Salted A Grade 375g (Produce) $2.40 $10.99ea $29.31 per 1kg

5 Lamb Legs Half (Meat) $17.99kg N/A

6 Beef Mince First Grade (Meat) $15.99kg N/A

7 Nichols Six Legged Chicken (Meat) $4.99kg N/A

8 Scottsdale Pork Artisan Pork Burgers 500g (Meat) $7.49ea $14.98 per 1kg

Page 3 - Deli & Bakery
1 KRC Champagne Ham (Deli) Press $12.99kg N/A

2 Nichols Chicken Wings (Deli) $2.99kg N/A

3 Ingham's Oven Roasted/Sweet Herb & Mustard Turkey Breast (Deli) $24.99kg N/A

4 Nichols Chicken Breast Fillets (Deli) $9.99kg N/A

5 Cripps Master Hot Dog/Lunch Rolls 6pk (POT) Press $1.00 $3.19 53¢ per 1ea

6 Mission Wraps 6/8pk $1.51 $3.49 N/A

7 Big Sister Christmas Pudding 800g $1.86 $12.99 $1.62 per 100g

8 Central Cake Co French Vanilla/Jelly Slice 2pk (POT) $2.00 $4.99 N/A

Page 4
1 Maltesers Block Chocolate 146g $2.60 ½ $2.40 $1.64 per 100g

2 Fyna Licorice Bags 200-250g Digital $0.46 $1.99 N/A

3 Pascall/The Natural Confectionery Bags 150-280g/Cadbury Bites 110-150g $1.01 $2.99 N/A

4 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 130-175g  $0.81 $2.69 N/A

5 Arnott's Shapes/Savoy/Jatz 140-250g Digital $0.71 $2.49 N/A

6 Arnott's Country Cheese/Sesame Wheat/Cheds 250g $1.40 $2.99 $1.20 per 100g

7 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 2L TV $1.38 2 for $5 $1.25 per 1L

8 Pepsi/Solo/Sunkist/Lemonade Canned Soft Drinks 375mL 24pk $8.01 $12.99 $1.44 per 1L

9 Cascade Mixers 200mL 4pk $1.01 $2.99 $3.74 per 1L

10 Mount Franklin Spring Water 500mL 20pk $6.00 $8.99 90¢ per 1L

11 Juicy Isle Cordial 2L (POT) $0.36 $2.99 $1.50 per 1L

12 Golden Circle Long Life Juice 2L Digital $0.46 $2.99 $1.50 per 1L

Page 5
1 Cadbury Favourites 334/373g Digital $7.00 $7.99 N/A

2 Cadbury Gift Pouch 120/150g $1.51 $4.99 N/A

3 (T)Cadbury Baubles 110/113g $0.70 $3.99 N/A

4 (T)Quality Street Tub 629g $2.00 $10.99 $1.75 per 100g

5 (T)Kinder Maxi Mix Plush 133g $3.01 $12.99 $9.77 per 100g

6 Lindt Lindor Bags 123-130g LPE $6.75 N/A

7 (T)Violet Crumble Santa 27/30g $0.20 $1.15 N/A

Page 6 - Christmas Half Page
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 01 Dec 2021 - Tuesday 07 Dec 2021 (week 49)

1 Country Chef Rustic Pavlova 400g Digital $1.00 $8.99 $2.25 per 100g

2 (T)Ferrero Rocher Heart 100g $4.01 $5.99 $5.99 per 100g

Page 6
3 (T)Yarrows Mince Tarts 6pk $1.00 $2.99 83¢ per 100g

4 (T)Jon Jon Brandy Snaps 8pk $0.50 $5.79 $2.90 per 100g

5 (T)Loaf Gluten Free Rocky Road Bite 120g $0.30 $4.99 $4.16 per 100g

6 Sara Lee Bavarian Dessert 375g Digital $1.41 $4.99 $1.33 per 100g

7 (T)Golden North Christmas Pudding Ice Cream 1.2L $2.00 $5.99 50¢ per 100mL

8 Pampas Puff/Shortcrust Pastry 1kg/Meringue 400/500g $1.46 $4.49 N/A

Page 7 - Christmas Half Page
1 Southern Heritage Ham Cob Half/Full (Meat) Digital $8.99kg
2 Ingham's Ready Roast Turkey Breast Roll 1kg Digital $6.60 $15.99 $15.99 per 1kg

2 Ocean Spray Cranberry Sauce 275g $0.96 $2.99 $1.09 per 100g

Page 7
4 (T)Ingham's Turkey Tree Nuggets 350g Digital $1.10 $5.49 $15.69 per 1kg

5 Steggles Frozen Turkey Hindquarter 1.4kg $1.00 $9.99 $7.14 per 1kg

6 (T)Luv A Duck Whole 2.2kg $3.01 $20.99 $9.54 per 1kg

7 Global Frozen Cooked & Peeled Prawns 300g $2.40 $8.99 $29.97 per 1kg

8 MasterFoods Tartare/Seafood Cocktail Sauce 220/260g $0.36 $2.29 N/A

9 (T)Glad Roaster Pan $0.86 $3.49 $3.49 per 1ea

Page 8 - Baking Half Page
1 Betty Crocker Baking Mixes 400-540g/Frosting 400g $0.56 $3.99 N/A

2 CSR Caster Sugar 1kg $1.10 $2.25 23¢ per 100g

3 Queen Vanilla Essence 100mL $1.20 $6.49 65¢ per 10mL

4 Winn Red Glace Cherries 200g $0.56 $3.99 $19.95 per 1kg

5 Glad Bake Cooking Paper 5m $0.80 $1.99 40¢ per 1m

Page 8 - Arnott's Chocolate Ripple Recipe Half Page
6 Arnott's Chocolate Ripple 250g Only $0.76 $2.49 $1.00 per 100g

Page 9
1 San Remo La Pasta Range 120g TV $1.10 ½ $1.00 83¢ per 100g

2 SunRice Microwave Rice Cups 240/250g $0.56 $2.49 N/A

3 Dolmio Extra Pasta Sauce 490/500g Press $1.01 $2.49 N/A

4 Indomie Noodles 5pk ex BBQ Chicken Press $1.30 $1.99 N/A

5 MasterFoods Mustard 170/175g $0.66 $2.49 N/A

6 Fountain Specialty/Mint Sauce 250mL $0.25 $2.25 90¢ per 100mL

7 Edgell Beans/Chick Peas/Lentils/Corn 400/420g $0.11 $1.69 N/A

8 Gravox Gravy Mix 120/140g $1.50 $2.49 N/A

9 Three Three's Country Style Apple Sauce 250g $0.41 $1.99 80¢ per 100g

10 Moccona Classic Freeze Dried Coffee 200g $3.01 $9.99 $5.00 per 100g

11 Nerada Herbal Teabags 40pk $1.26 $3.99 $6.65 per 100g

12 Uncle Tobys Plus Cereal 410-435g $1.40 $3.99 N/A

Page 10
1 Bega Cheese Slices 250g $1.01 $4.99 $19.96 per 1kg

2 Mainland Tasty Cheese Block 500g $3.51 $5.99 $11.98 per 1kg

3 Nuttelex Spread Original/Lite/Buttery 500g $0.80 $2.99 60¢ per 100g

4 Western Star Spreadable 375g $1.51 $3.49 93¢ per 100g
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 01 Dec 2021 - Tuesday 07 Dec 2021 (week 49)

5 Juicy Isle Chilled Fruit Drink 2L (POT) $0.46 $2.69 $1.35 per 1L

6 Tas Heritage Double Brie/Camembert Cheese 250g (POT) $3.91 $7.99 $31.96 per 1kg

7 Birds Eye Hot Chips 750g Digital $0.86 $2.49 $3.32 per 1kg

8 Four 'n Twenty Sausage Rolls/Party Pies 12pk $2.01 $3.99 N/A

9 I&J Big Beefers 6pk Digital $1.57 $5.99 $12.48 per 1kg

10 Birds Eye Frozen Peas 1kg (excl. Baby Peas)  $0.50 $3.99 $3.99 per 1kg

11 Nanna's Snack Fruit Pies 4pk/Family 600g $1.26 $2.99 N/A

12 Bulla Creamy Classics 2L Digital $3.01 $5.49 27¢ per 100mL

Page 11
1 Original Source Shower Gel 250mL $2.01 ½ $1.99 80¢ per 100mL

2 Bic Hybrid Comfort 3 Razor + 6 blades $4.00 ½ $3.95 66¢ per 1ea

3 Fab Laundry Powder 1.8/2kg & Liquid 1.8L Press $0.50 $6.75 N/A

4 Bref Cubes 50g 2pk/Power Active 50g/Lemon 50mL $2.01 $2.99 N/A

5 Multix Alfoil 30cm x 10m excl. Non-Stick $0.72 $1.49 15¢ per 1m

6 Lucky Dog Dry Dog Food 3kg $2.20 $6.99 23¢ per 100g

7 Whiskas Canned Cat Food 400g $0.10 $1.89 47¢ per 100g

8 Dine Cat Food 85g 7pk Digital $2.50 $5.49 92¢ per 100g

Page 11 - Schmackos Side Panel
9 Schmackos Strapz 200g Digital $1.01 $4.99 $2.50 per 100g

Page 12  
1 Oreo Cookie 133/147g Digital $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

2 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 4pk Digital $2.01 ½ $1.99 45¢ per 100g

3 Schwarzkopf Extra Care Shampoo & Conditioner 400mL Digital $4.01 ½ $3.99 $1.00 per 100mL

4 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 4pk Digital $3.59 ½ $3.40 $1.42 per 100ea

5 Coca-Cola 375mL 30pk $6.50 $20.49 $1.82 per 1L

6 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 450g TV $2.90 $4.99 $11.09 per 1kg

7 Kleenex Toilet Tissue White 18pk TV $5.00 $7.99 25¢ per 100sh

Page13 - LPE Full Page (Digital Only)  
1 Lindt Excellence/Lindor Chocolate Block 100g ex. 70% LPE $3.99 $3.99 per 100g

2 Schweppes Traditional/Mineral Water/Mixers 1.1L LPE $1.75 $1.59 per 1L

3 Rockstar Energy Drink 500mL LPE $2.75 $5.50 per 1L

4 Bundaberg White Sugar 2kg LPE $2.60 13¢ per 100g

5 On the Menu Frozen Meals 320g LPE $5.99 $1.87 per 100g

6 Fancy Feast Dry Cat Food 430/450g LPE $4.99 N/A

7 Ajax Spray n' Wipe Trigger 475/500mL LPE $2.99 N/A

Page 14 - Black Forest Pavlova Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)
1 (T)Ferrero Rocher Heart 100g $4.01 $5.99 $5.99 per 100g
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 01 Dec 2021 - Tuesday 07 Dec 2021 (week 49)

Front Page Save % Off Retail
1 Pringles Chips 53g TV $1.00 ½ $0.99 $1.87 per 100g

2 Fountain Tomato/BBQ Sauce 2L TV $3.01 ½ $2.99 15¢ per 100mL

3 Streets Magnum 4/6pk TV $5.30 ½ $4.99 N/A

4 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 400mL Digital $2.15 ½ $2.15 54¢ per 100mL

5 TBA Press

Page 2
1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

3 JC's Pistachios Salted A Grade 375g (Produce) $2.40 $10.99ea $29.31 per 1kg

4 Country Chef Rustic Pavlova 400g Digital $1.00 $8.99 $2.25 per 100g

5 Cripps Master Hot Dog/Lunch Rolls 6pk (POT) Press $1.00 $3.19 53¢ per 1ea

6 (T)Yarrows Mince Tarts 6pk $1.00 $2.99 83¢ per 100g

7 Mission Wraps 6/8pk $1.51 $3.49 N/A

Page 3
1 San Remo La Pasta Range 120g TV $1.10 ½ $1.00 83¢ per 100g

2 SunRice Microwave Rice Cups 240/250g $0.56 $2.49 N/A

3 Dolmio Extra Pasta Sauce 490/500g Press $1.01 $2.49 N/A

4 Gravox Gravy Mix 120/140g $1.50 $2.49 N/A

5 Fountain Specialty/Mint Sauce 250mL $0.25 $2.25 90¢ per 100mL

6 Edgell Beans/Chick Peas/Lentils/Corn 400/420g $0.11 $1.69 N/A

7 Indomie Noodles 5pk ex BBQ Chicken Press $1.30 $1.99 N/A

8 MasterFoods Mustard 170/175g $0.66 $2.49 N/A

9 Uncle Tobys Plus Cereal 410-435g $1.40 $3.99 N/A

10 Betty Crocker Baking Mixes 400-540g/Frosting 400g $0.56 $3.99 N/A

11 Arnott's Chocolate Ripple 250g Only $0.76 $2.49 $1.00 per 100g

12 Moccona Classic Freeze Dried Coffee 200g $3.01 $9.99 $5.00 per 100g

Page 4 
1 Maltesers Block Chocolate 146g $2.60 ½ $2.40 $1.64 per 100g

2 Fyna Licorice Bags 200-250g Digital $0.46 $1.99 N/A

3 Pascall/The Natural Confectionery Bags 150-280g/Cadbury Bites 110-150g $1.01 $2.99 N/A

4 Arnott's Shapes/Savoy/Jatz 140-250g Digital $0.71 $2.49 N/A

5 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 130-175g $0.81 $2.69 N/A

6 Arnott's Country Cheese/Sesame Wheat/Cheds 250g $1.40 $2.99 $1.20 per 100g

7 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 2L TV $1.38 2 for $5 $1.25 per 1L

8 Pepsi/Solo/Sunkist/Lemonade Canned Soft Drinks 375mL 24pk $8.01 $12.99 $1.44 per 1L

9 Cascade Mixers 200mL 4pk $1.01 $2.99 $3.74 per 1L

10 Mount Franklin Spring Water 500mL 20pk $6.00 $8.99 90¢ per 1L

11 Juicy Isle Cordial 2L (POT) $0.36 $2.99 $1.50 per 1L

12 Golden Circle Long Life Juice 2L Digital $0.46 $2.99 $1.50 per 1L

Page 5 
1 Cadbury Favourites 334/373g Digital $7.00 $7.99 N/A

2 (T)Violet Crumble Santa 27/30g $0.20 $1.15 N/A

3 Big Sister Christmas Pudding 800g $1.86 $12.99 $1.62 per 100g

4 Ingham's Ready Roast Turkey Breast Roll 1kg Digital $6.60 $15.99 $15.99 per 1kg

5 (T)Ingham's Turkey Tree Nuggets 350g Digital $1.10 $5.49 $15.69 per 1kg

6 (T)Glad Roaster Pan $0.86 $3.49 $3.49 per 1ea

Page 5 - Southern Heritage Ham Half Page
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 01 Dec 2021 - Tuesday 07 Dec 2021 (week 49)

7 Southern Heritage Ham Cob Half/Full (Meat) Digital $8.99kg

Page 6
1 Tas Heritage Double Brie/Camembert Cheese 250g (POT) $3.91 $7.99 $31.96 per 1kg

2 Mainland Tasty Cheese Block 500g $3.51 $5.99 $11.98 per 1kg

3 Nuttelex Spread Original/Lite/Buttery 500g $0.80 $2.99 60¢ per 100g

4 Birds Eye Hot Chips 750g Digital $0.86 $2.49 $3.32 per 1kg

5 I&J Big Beefers 6pk Digital $1.57 $5.99 $12.48 per 1kg

6 Four 'n Twenty Sausage Rolls/Party Pies 12pk $2.01 $3.99 N/A

7 Sara Lee Bavarian Dessert 375g Digital $1.41 $4.99 $1.33 per 100g

8 Bulla Creamy Classics 2L Digital $3.01 $5.49 27¢ per 100mL

9 Nanna's Snack Fruit Pies 4pk/Family 600g $1.26 $2.99 N/A

Page 7
1 Original Source Shower Gel 250mL $2.01 ½ $1.99 80¢ per 100mL

2 Bic Hybrid Comfort 3 Razor + 6 blades $4.00 ½ $3.95 66¢ per 1ea

3 Fab Laundry Powder 1.8/2kg & Liquid 1.8L Press $0.50 $6.75 N/A

4 Bref Cubes 50g 2pk/Power Active 50g/Lemon 50mL $2.01 $2.99 N/A

5 Multix Alfoil 30cm x 10m excl. Non-Stick $0.72 $1.49 15¢ per 1m

6 Lucky Dog Dry Dog Food 3kg $2.20 $6.99 23¢ per 100g

7 Whiskas Canned Cat Food 400g $0.10 $1.89 47¢ per 100g

8 Dine Cat Food 85g 7pk Digital $2.50 $5.49 92¢ per 100g

Page 7 - Schmackos Side Panel
9 Schmackos Strapz 200g Digital $1.01 $4.99 $2.50 per 100g

Page 8
1 Oreo Cookie 133/147g Digital $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

2 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 4pk Digital $2.01 ½ $1.99 45¢ per 100g

3 Schwarzkopf Extra Care Shampoo & Conditioner 400mL Digital $4.01 ½ $3.99 $1.00 per 100mL

4 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 4pk Digital $3.59 ½ $3.40 $1.42 per 100ea

5 Coca-Cola 375mL 30pk $6.50 $20.49 $1.82 per 1L

6 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 450g TV $2.90 $4.99 $11.09 per 1kg

7 Kleenex Toilet Tissue White 18pk TV $5.00 $7.99 25¢ per 100sh

Page 9 - LPE Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Lindt Excellence/Lindor Chocolate Block 100g ex. 70% LPE $3.99 $3.99 per 100g

2 Schweppes Traditional/Mineral Water/Mixers 1.1L LPE $1.75 $1.59 per 1L

3 Rockstar Energy Drink 500mL LPE $2.75 $5.50 per 1L

4 Bundaberg White Sugar 2kg LPE $2.60 13¢ per 100g

5 On the Menu Frozen Meals 320g LPE $5.99 $1.87 per 100g

6 Fancy Feast Dry Cat Food 430/450g LPE $4.99 N/A

7 Ajax Spray n' Wipe Trigger 475/500mL LPE $2.99 N/A

Page 10 - Black Forest Pavlova Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Country Chef Rustic Pavlova 400g Digital $1.00 $8.99 $2.25 per 100g

Page 11 - Arnott's Chocolate Ripple Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Arnott's Chocolate Ripple 250g Only $0.76 $2.49 $1.00 per 100g

17/11/2021 1:52 PM



Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 01 Dec 2021 - Tuesday 07 Dec 2021 (week 49)

Alpha Sorted List - ALL PRESS (Including Digital) Retail
1 (T)Ingham's Turkey Tree Nuggets 350g Digital $5.49 $15.69 per 1kg

2 Arnott's Shapes/Savoy/Jatz 140-250g Digital $2.49 N/A

3 Birds Eye Hot Chips 750g Digital $2.49 $3.32 per 1kg

4 Bulla Creamy Classics 2L Digital $5.49 27¢ per 100mL

5 Cadbury Favourites 334/373g Digital $7.99 N/A

6 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 2L TV 2 for $5 $1.25 per 1L

7 Country Chef Rustic Pavlova 400g Digital $8.99 $2.25 per 100g

8 Cripps Master Hot Dog/Lunch Rolls 6pk (POT) $3.19 53¢ per 1ea

9 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 4pk Digital $1.99 45¢ per 100g

10 Dine Cat Food 85g 7pk Digital $5.49 92¢ per 100g

11 Dolmio Extra Pasta Sauce 490/500g $2.49 N/A

12 Fab Laundry Powder 1.8/2kg & Liquid 1.8L $6.75 N/A

13 Fountain Tomato/BBQ Sauce 2L TV $2.99 15¢ per 100mL

14 Fyna Licorice Bags 200-250g Digital $1.99 N/A

15 Golden Circle Long Life Juice 2L Digital $2.99 $1.50 per 1L

16 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 4pk Digital $3.40 $1.42 per 100ea

17 I&J Big Beefers 6pk Digital $5.99 $12.48 per 1kg

18 Indomie Noodles 5pk ex BBQ Chicken $1.99 N/A

19 Ingham's Ready Roast Turkey Breast Roll 1kg Digital $15.99 $15.99 per 1kg

20 Kleenex Toilet Tissue White 18pk TV $7.99 25¢ per 100sh

21 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 400mL Digital $2.15 54¢ per 100mL

22 Oreo Cookie 133/147g Digital $1.00 N/A

23 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 450g TV $4.99 $11.09 per 1kg

24 Pringles Chips 53g TV $0.99 $1.87 per 100g

25 San Remo La Pasta Range 120g TV $1.00 83¢ per 100g

26 Sara Lee Bavarian Dessert 375g Digital $4.99 $1.33 per 100g

27 Schmackos Strapz 200g Digital $4.99 $2.50 per 100g

28 Schwarzkopf Extra Care Shampoo & Conditioner 400mL Digital $3.99 $1.00 per 100mL

29 Streets Magnum 4/6pk TV $4.99 N/A
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Alpha Sorted List - Catalogue Retail
1 (T)Cadbury Baubles 110/113g $3.99 N/A

2 (T)Ferrero Rocher Heart 100g $5.99 $5.99 per 100g

3 (T)Glad Roaster Pan $3.49 $3.49 per 1ea

4 (T)Golden North Christmas Pudding Ice Cream 1.2L $5.99 50¢ per 100mL

5 (T)Jon Jon Brandy Snaps 8pk $5.79 $2.90 per 100g

6 (T)Kinder Maxi Mix Plush 133g $12.99 $9.77 per 100g

7 (T)Loaf Gluten Free Rocky Road Bite 120g $4.99 $4.16 per 100g

8 (T)Luv A Duck Whole 2.2kg $20.99 $9.54 per 1kg

9 (T)Quality Street Tub 629g $10.99 $1.75 per 100g

10 (T)Violet Crumble Santa 27/30g $1.15 N/A

11 (T)Yarrows Mince Tarts 6pk $2.99 83¢ per 100g

12 Ajax Spray n' Wipe Trigger 475/500mL LPE $2.99 N/A

13 Arnott's Chocolate Ripple 250g Only $2.49 $1.00 per 100g

14 Arnott's Country Cheese/Sesame Wheat/Cheds 250g $2.99 $1.20 per 100g

15 Bega Cheese Slices 250g $4.99 $19.96 per 1kg

16 Betty Crocker Baking Mixes 400-540g/Frosting 400g $3.99 N/A

17 Bic Hybrid Comfort 3 Razor + 6 blades $3.95 66¢ per 1ea

18 Big Sister Christmas Pudding 800g $12.99 $1.62 per 100g

19 Birds Eye Frozen Peas 1kg (excl. Baby Peas) $3.99 $3.99 per 1kg

20 Bref Cubes 50g 2pk/Power Active 50g/Lemon 50mL $2.99 N/A

21 Bundaberg White Sugar 2kg LPE $2.60 13¢ per 100g

22 Cadbury Gift Pouch 120/150g $4.99 N/A

23 Cascade Mixers 200mL 4pk $2.99 $3.74 per 1L

24 Central Cake Co French Vanilla/Jelly Slice 2pk (POT) $4.99 N/A

25 Coca-Cola 375mL 30pk $20.49 $1.82 per 1L

26 CSR Caster Sugar 1kg $2.25 23¢ per 100g

27 Edgell Beans/Chick Peas/Lentils/Corn 400/420g $1.69 N/A

28 Fancy Feast Dry Cat Food 430/450g LPE $4.99 N/A

29 Fountain Specialty/Mint Sauce 250mL $2.25 90¢ per 100mL

30 Four 'n Twenty Sausage Rolls/Party Pies 12pk $3.99 N/A

31 Glad Bake Cooking Paper 5m $1.99 40¢ per 1m

32 Global Frozen Cooked & Peeled Prawns 300g $8.99 $29.97 per 1kg

33 Gravox Gravy Mix 120/140g $2.49 N/A

34 Juicy Isle Chilled Fruit Drink 2L (POT) $2.69 $1.35 per 1L

35 Juicy Isle Cordial 2L (POT) $2.99 $1.50 per 1L

36 Lindt Excellence/Lindor Chocolate Block 100g ex. 70% LPE $3.99 $3.99 per 100g

37 Lindt Lindor Bags 123-130g LPE $6.75 N/A

38 Lucky Dog Dry Dog Food 3kg $6.99 23¢ per 100g

39 Mainland Tasty Cheese Block 500g $5.99 $11.98 per 1kg

40 Maltesers Block Chocolate 146g $2.40 $1.64 per 100g

41 MasterFoods Mustard 170/175g $2.49 N/A

42 MasterFoods Tartare/Seafood Cocktail Sauce 220/260g $2.29 N/A

43 Mission Wraps 6/8pk $3.49 N/A

44 Moccona Classic Freeze Dried Coffee 200g $9.99 $5.00 per 100g

45 Mount Franklin Spring Water 500mL 20pk $8.99 90¢ per 1L

46 Multix Alfoil 30cm x 10m excl. Non-Stick $1.49 15¢ per 1m
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47 Nanna's Snack Fruit Pies 4pk/Family 600g $2.99 N/A

48 Nerada Herbal Teabags 40pk $3.99 $6.65 per 100g

49 Nuttelex Spread Original/Lite/Buttery 500g $2.99 60¢ per 100g

50 Ocean Spray Cranberry Sauce 275g $2.99 $1.09 per 100g

51 On the Menu Frozen Meals 320g LPE $5.99 $1.87 per 100g

52 Original Source Shower Gel 250mL $1.99 80¢ per 100mL

53 Pampas Puff/Shortcrust Pastry 1kg/Meringue 400/500g $4.49 N/A

54 Pascall/The Natural Confectionery Bags 150-280g/Cadbury Bites 110-15 $2.99 N/A

55 Pepsi/Solo/Sunkist/Lemonade Canned Soft Drinks 375mL 24pk $12.99 $1.44 per 1L

56 Queen Vanilla Essence 100mL $6.49 65¢ per 10mL

57 Rockstar Energy Drink 500mL LPE $2.75 $5.50 per 1L

58 Schweppes Traditional/Mineral Water/Mixers 1.1L LPE $1.75 $1.59 per 1L

59 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 130-175g $2.69 N/A

60 Steggles Frozen Turkey Hindquarter 1.4kg $9.99 $7.14 per 1kg

61 SunRice Microwave Rice Cups 240/250g $2.49 N/A

62 Tas Heritage Double Brie/Camembert Cheese 250g (POT) $7.99 $31.96 per 1kg

63 Three Three's Country Style Apple Sauce 250g $1.99 80¢ per 100g

64 Uncle Tobys Plus Cereal 410-435g $3.99 N/A

65 Western Star Spreadable 375g $3.49 93¢ per 100g

66 Whiskas Canned Cat Food 400g $1.89 47¢ per 100g

67 Winn Red Glace Cherries 200g $3.99 $19.95 per 1kg
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